
Jammu Tawi - Katihar One Way Festival Special/01628S - COVR - NR 
JAT/Jammu Tawi to KIR/Katihar Junction 
41h 10m - 1824 km - 18 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAT Jammu Tawi 16:50 0 1 0 57 344 NR
2 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 18:35 18:40 5m 0 1 99 55 326 NR
3 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 20:42 20:47 5m 0 1 212 54 236 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 21:45 21:55 10m 0 1 264 66 257 NR
5 SIR Sirhind Junction 22:50 22:52 2m 0 1 324 67 267 NR
6 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 378 51 273 NR
7 SRE Saharanpur Junction 01:20 01:30 10m 0 2 459 45 275 NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 05:45 05:55 10m 0 2 652 66 193 NR
9 BE Bareilly Junction 07:17 07:19 2m 0 2 742 40 169 NR
10 STP Sitapur Junction 11:20 11:30 10m 0 2 904 58 136 NER
11 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 16:50 17:00 10m 0 2 1215 34 84 NER
12 PNYA Paniahwa 19:30 19:32 2m 0 2 1301 21 NER
13 RXL Raxaul Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 1405 62 80 ECR
14 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 01:55 01:57 2m 0 3 1488 40 69 ECR
15 DBG Darbhanga Junction 03:40 03:45 5m 0 3 1556 28 49 ECR
16 SPJ Samastipur Junction 05:05 05:07 2m 0 3 1593 48 47 ECR
17 BJU Barauni Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 0 3 1643 46 48 ECR
18 BGS Begusarai 06:40 06:42 2m 0 3 1659 60 42 ECR
19 KGG Khagaria Junction 07:22 07:24 2m 0 3 1699 48 39 ECR
20 KIR Katihar Junction 10:00 0 3 1824 - 32 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 05 2024 (09:35)

Oct 05 2024 (09:35)

1

1


